
25/04/2008 1
ProMIS ERP For Trading & Contracting
Tel:-XXXXXX,XXXXX,P.O.Box: XXXX,P.C. XXX, Muscat,Sultanate of Oman
Unadjusted Customer Transactions other than Bills - during the period

R001
CND0800001 23/04/2008 Credit Note - SALES-10.000 0.000 10.000

R001 0.000 10.000
10.0000.000

R002
JVM0800001 22/04/2008 CASH ON BILL NO:CM0820992 0.000 100.000

R002 0.000 100.000
100.0000.000

R004
OpPend 31/12/2008 Pending in Opening 0.000 145.000
RVD0800002 01/04/2008 MR.RAHUL - Ref: 0233 - CHEQUE RECIEVED 0.000 120.000

R004 0.000 265.000
265.0000.000

0.000 375.000
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